
RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS

Results and timing service provided by 

5513 m.

Circuit Of The Americas

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM IND INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

GARCIA Sergio SPA 51 16 10 251

ROBERTS Joe USA 49 9 20 202 2 2

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 38 25 0 133 13 11

CANET Aron SPA 38 6 25 74 13 0

OGURA Ai JPN 33 13 11 95 18 5

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 30 11 16 36 21 3

ALDEGUER Fermin SPA 29 0 13 167 22 1

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 28 10 7 118 23 1

BALTUS Barry BEL 23 20 3 09 28 5

VIETTI Celestino ITA 22 7 9 610 29 1

ARENAS Albert SPA 20 8 8 411 31 2

ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 17 4 5 812 34 3

CHANTRA Somkiat THA 11 5 6 013 40 6

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 10 0 0 1014 41 1

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 9 0 4 515 42 1

VD GOORBERGH Zonta NED 3 3 0 -16 48 6

BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 2 2 0 017 49 1

AGIUS Senna AUS 2 0 2 018 49 0

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 2 0 0 219 49 0

BINDER Darryn RSA 1 0 1 020 50 1

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 1 1 0 021 50 0

SALAC Filip CZE 1 0 - 122 50 0
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MASIA Jaume SPA 0 0 0 023 51 1

GUEVARA Izan SPA 0 - 0 024 51 0

AJI Mario INA 0 0 0 -25 51 0

CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 0 - 026 51 0

DIXON Jake GBR 0 - - 027 51 0

ESCRIG Alex SPA 0 0 0 028 51 0

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 0 0 - 029 51 0
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World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM IND INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

841 29 21 34MT HELMETS - MSI
772 19 27 317 7ONLYFANS AMERICAN RACING TEAM
673 25 13 2917 10BETA TOOLS SPEEDUP
504 19 24 734 17QJMOTOR GRESINI MOTO2
385 6 25 746 12FANTIC RACING
266 23 3 -58 12RW-IDROFOGLIA RACING GP
237 8 9 661 3RED BULL KTM AJO
178 4 5 867 6YAMAHA VR46 MASTER CAMP TEAM
129 - - 1272 5ITALTRANS RACING TEAM
1110 5 6 -73 1IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
1011 - 4 674 1ELF MARC VDS RACING TEAM

312 - 3 -81 7LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP
213 2 - -82 1PERTAMINA MANDALIKA GAS UP TEA

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM IND INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

65KALEX1 20 25 20

63BOSCOSCURO2 25 13 252 2
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